
DGH_SIGN

DGH_DATE

STA. 12+38.68 -CSXN-

BEGIN BRIDGE

STA. 14+05.68 -CSXN-

END BRIDGE

LOCATION SKETCH

S 62° 35' 27.9" E

(TYP.)

82°-19'-36"

T
O
 

A
N

G
I

E
R
 

A
V

E
.

T
O
 

N
C
 
1
4
7

R

Q

S
I

D
E

W
A

L
K

S
I

D
E

W
A

L
K

(BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED BRIDGE

S 62° 39' 48.3" E

S 62° 40' 35.5" E

B.M. 503 :   R.R SPIKE IN 15" PIN OAK STA. 18+79.99 -NSN- OFFSET 45.9 FT. RIGHT EL. 414.78

144.000

12-31-13

FOR UTILITY INFORMATION, SEE UTILITY PLANS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS.

-CSXN- POT Sta. 13+22.18

-LALT- POT Sta. 24+55.20=

-NSN- POT Sta. 21+11.43

-LALT- POT Sta. 24+09.63=

-NSS- POT Sta. 21+20.80

-LALT- POT Sta. 23+94.97=

REINFORCED CONCRETE DECK SLAB. 

THIS SUBSTITUTION AS IT IS CONSIDERED INCIDENTAL TO THE COST OF THE

1024-6 OF THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS. NO PAYMENT WILL BE MADE FOR

SPECIFIED IN ARTICLE 1024-1 AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH ARTICLES 1024-5 AND

GROUND GRANULATED BLAST FURNACE SLAG AT THE SUBSTITUTION RATE

THE CLASS AA CONCRETE IN THE BRIDGE DECK SHALL CONTAIN FLY ASH OR

PLANS OR APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER. 

NEEDLE BEAMS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED UNLESS OTHERWISE CALLED FOR ON THE

MINIMUM CLEARANCE WILL BE PROVIDED BY THE DEPARTMENT. 

ENGINEER.  ANY PLAN REVISIONS NECESSARY TO ACHIEVE THE REQUIRED

VERIFY THE TOP OF RAIL ELEVATIONS AND REPORT ANY VARIATIONS TO THE

BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE.  PRIOR TO BEGINNING BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION,

THE RAILROAD TRACK TOP OF RAIL ELEVATIONS ON THE PLANS ARE FROM THE

BE CONSIDERED INCIDENTAL TO VARIOUS PAY ITEMS. 

DIAMETERS.  PAYMENT FOR THE SAMPLES OF REINFORCING STEEL SHALL

LENGTH OF THE SAMPLE, PLUS A MINIMUM LAP SPLICE OF THIRTY BAR

TAKEN MUST THEN BE SPLICED WITH REPLACEMENT BARS OF THE SIZE AND

SAMPLES OF EACH SIZE BAR USED.  THE BARS FROM WHICH THE SAMPLES ARE

FOR PROJECTS REQUIRING OVER 400 TONS OF REINFORCING STEEL, TWO 30 INCH

OF REINFORCING STEEL, ONE 30 INCH SAMPLE OF EACH SIZE BAR USED, AND

REINFORCING STEEL AS FOLLOWS:  FOR PROJECTS REQUIRING UP TO 400 TONS

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE INDEPENDENT ASSURANCE SAMPLES OF

FOR FALSEWORK AND FORMWORK, SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS. 

FOR OTHER DESIGN DATA AND GENERAL NOTES, SEE SHEET SN. 

THE AREMA & CSXT SPECIFICATIONS FOR SEISMIC DESIGN OF RAILROAD BRIDGES.

THIS BRIDGE HAS BEEN DESIGNED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF

ASSUMED LIVE LOAD = COOPER E-80 W/ IMPACT OR ALTERNATE LOADING. 

S. A. DENNEY

 

GENERAL DRAWING

SHEET 5 OF 5

J. N. A. / M. D. M.

-NSS-

-NSN-

-CSXN-

-
L

A
L

T
-

2-24-14

 

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

SUPERSTRUCTURE

ABUTMENT 1

ABUTMENT 2

PIER 1

PIER 2

PIER 3

TOTAL

SQ.  FT.

DECK SLAB

CONCRETE

REINFORCED

CU.  YDS.

STEEL

REINFORCING

LBS.

STEEL

REINFORCING

COLUMN

SPIRAL

LBS.

STA. 13+22.18 -CSXN-

STRUCTURE AT

EXISTING

REMOVAL OF

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

STEEL

STRUCTURAL

PAINTING FOR

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

SQ. YDS. SQ. YDS.

STRUCTURES)

(RAILROAD

PROOFING

WATER-

STRUCTURES)

(RAILROAD

PROOFING

DAMP-

4,601

4,601

478

478

STEEL

STRUCTURAL

564,994 LBS.

APPROX.

45.7

48.7

30,400

9,924

5,088

5,088

5,088

4,032

NO. LIN. FT. LIN. FT. LIN. FT. SQ.YDS.

PROTECTION

4" SLOPE

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

WATERPROOFING

METHOD A

SQ. YDS.

PARAPET

CONCRETE

1'-0"

ASSEMBLIES

BEARING

EXPANSION

SELF-LUBRICATING

STA. 13+22.18 -CSXN-

SYSTEM AT

STRUCTURE DRAINAGE

HANDRAIL

METAL

330.0

20.1

19.7

369.8

328.3

328.3

145

143

288

18 540

54018

TOTAL BILL OF MATERIAL

TOTAL

ABUTMENT 2

PIER 3

PIER 2

PIER 1

ABUTMENT 1

SUPERSTRUCTURE

57.1

266.1

4,032

52.7

52.1

5.2

5.2

5.2

120.4

10.3

10.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

53.3

57.4

57.2

S4-5

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

TEMPORARY SPAN

REMOVAL OF

MAINTENANCE AND

CONSTRUCTION,

STA. 13+22.18 -CSXN-

EXCAVATION AT

STRUCTURE

UNCLASSIFIED

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

BY RAILROAD

AS MODIFIED

CONCRETE

CLASS AA

LBS.

16,449

18,776

20,147

STEEL

REINFORCING

COATED

EPOXY

LBS.

3,909

5,010

5,665

STEEL

REINFORCING

SPIRAL COLUMN

EPOXY COATED

55,588 55,372 14,584

NC 147 AND ANGIER AVE.

OVER ALSTON AVE. BETWEEN

FOR BRIDGE ON CSXT RAILWAY

LIN. FT.

(LFD)

TESTING

CSL

EA.

(LFD)

IN SOIL

PIERS

DRILLED

4'-0" DIA.

LIN. FT.

59.5

LIN. FT.

(LFD)

IN SOIL

PIERS NOT

DRILLED

4'-0" DIA.

(LFD)

IN SOIL

PIERS

DRILLED

5'-6" DIA.

59.5

76

7

24

45

LIN. FT.

35

36

26

97

(LFD)

IN SOIL

PIERS NOT

DRILLED

5'-6" DIA.

3

3

3

13

4

(LFD)

INSPECTIONS

SID

(LFD)

TESTING

SPT

EA.EA.

13 7

4

3

30.0

30.0

LUMP SUM

LUMP SUM

ASSESSMENT

ASBESTOS

(LFD)

STEEL PILES

HP 12x53

NO. NO.BY: BY:DATE: DATE:

REVISIONS SHEET NO.

TOTAL
SHEETS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

RALEIGH

STATION:

COUNTY

PROJECT NO.

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1
2

3

4

F
il
e

n
a

m
e
: 

Y
:\

P
r
o
j
e
c
t
s
\

N
C

D
O

T
\

U
-
3
3
0
8
\

S
t
r
u
c
t
u
r
e
s
\

D
w

g
s
\

F
in

a
l\

4
0
4
_
0
0
5
_

U
3
3
0
8
_
S

M
U
_

G
D
0
5
.d

g
n

5
/
3
/
2
0
1
6

c
m

a
y

h
e

w

9
:3

6
:5

8
 

A
M

U-3308

DURHAM

NC License No. :   F-1084

Cary, North Carolina 276518

8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 600

Michael Baker Engineering

DRAWN BY :

CHECKED BY :

DATE :

DATE : 68

SITE 4

13+22.18 -CSXN-

24+55.20 -LALT-

S LEA
25911

N
O

RTH CAROL
IN

A

P
R

O
FESSIONA

L

E
NGINEER

D
W

A
IN

G. HATHA
W

A
Y

DocuSign Envelope ID: 34E2C66B-7797-4AB6-9BD3-31F0D6E698EB

5/3/2016


		2016-05-03T10:05:50-0700
	DocuSign, Inc.
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




