



						τοτα	L BILL	_ OF M	1ATERIAL							
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURE AT STA.13+22.18 -CSXN-	4'-0"DIA. DRILLED PIERS IN SOIL (LFD)	4'-O″DIA. DRILLED PIERS NOT IN SOIL (LFD)	5'-6"DIA. DRILLED PIERS IN SOIL (LFD)	5'-6″DIA. DRILLED PIERS NOT IN SOIL (LFD)	SID INSPECTIONS (LFD)	SPT TESTING (LFD)	(LFD)	UNCLASSIFIED STRUCTURE EXCAVATION AT STA.13+22.18 -CSXN-	REINFORCED CONCRETE DECK SLAB	CLASS AA CONCRETE AS MODIFIED BY RAILROAD	REINFORCING STEEL	EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL	SPIRAL COLUMN REINFORCING STEEL	EPOXY COATED SPIRAL COLUMN REINFORCING STEEL	APPROX. 564,994 LBS. STRUCTURAL STEEL
	LUMP SUM	LIN.FT.	LIN.FT.	LIN.FT.	LIN.FT.	EA.	EA.	EA.	LUMP SUM	SQ. FT.	CU. YDS.	LBS.	LBS.	LBS.	LBS.	LUMP SUM
SUPERSTRUCTURE										4,601						
ABUTMENT 1		59 <b>.</b> 5	30.0				4	4			45.7	30,400		4,032		
PIER 1				7	35			3			57.1	5,088	16,449		3,909	
PIER 2				24	36			3			57.4	5,088	18,776		5,010	
PIER 3				45	26		3	3			57.2	5,088	20,147		5,665	
ABUTMENT 2											48.7	9,924				
TOTAL	LUMP SUM	59.5	30.0	76	97	13	7	13	LUMP SUM	4,601	266.1	55,588	55,372	4,032	14,584	LUMP SUM

							TOTAL BIL	_ OF MA	TERIAL					
		PAINTING FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL	WATER- PROOFING (RAILROAD STRUCTURES)	DAMP- PROOFING (RAILROAD STRUCTURES)	STEE	12x53 EL PILES (LFD)	METHOD A WATERPROOFING	METAL HANDRAIL	1'-0" CONCRETE PARAPET	4″ SLOPE PROTECTION		STRUCTURE DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT STA.13+22.18 -CSXN-	CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY SPAN	ASBESTOS ASSESSMENT
		LUMP SUM	SQ. YDS.	SQ. YDS.	NO.	LIN.FT.	SQ. YDS.	LIN.FT.	LIN.FT.	SQ.YDS.	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM
) ) )	SUPERSTRUCTURE		478					330.0	328.3					
	ABUTMENT 1			52.7			10.3	20.1		145				
	PIER 1			5.2			11.0							
	PIER 2			5.2			11.0							
5	PIER 3			5.2			11.0							
:	ABUTMENT 2			52.1	18	540	10.0	19.7		143				
5	TOTAL	LUMP SUM	478	120.4	18	540	53.3	369.8	328.3	288	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM	LUMP SUM
	N.A. / M. D. M. D. S. A. DENNEY D													

+

+

mgyhew /3/2016

Mic INTE

505											
,584	LUMP SUM										
		f	PROJEC	CT NO.	U	<u>-3308</u>	}				
				DURH		<u> </u>					
		-					UNTY				
			STATI	DN: 24	4+55.2	0 - LA	LT-				
			SHEET 5 0	F 5	3+22.18	3 -052	XN-				
unn <sub>in.</sub>	NOTESSION		STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION RALEIGH								
	S E AL 25911 CNGINEER MAINTIN		(	GENER	al df	RAWIN	3				
DocuSigne					E ON CS						
2837860711				er als C 147		/E.BET\ GIER A					
5/3	/2016		[ N				SHEET NO.				
	Michae	Baker Engineering	NO. BY:	DATE:	SIONS	DATE:	SHEET NO.				
hael B	Cary, No	orth Carolina 276518	1	DATE	<u>8</u>	UATE	TOTAL SHEETS				
RNATI	ONAL <sup>NC Lic</sup>	ense No.: F-1084	2		4 4		SHEETS 68				
					<u></u>		SITE 4				